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DATE ACTION BY BUDGET TASKS

February 20 - March 8

Finance Technician, HR Technician/HR 

Officer, IT Coordinator, Finance Analyst 

and Budget Proj Mgr

Preparation and review of  personnel worksheets

Thursday, 
February 22

Budget Project Manager 

Email Capital Improvement Project worksheets and 

guidelines to departments

Thursday, February 22 Budget Project Manager  Email Budget Timeline and preparation guidelines

Wednesday, February 28 Department Heads

Preliminary Capital Improvement Project Worksheets 

due to Finance so new project codes can be assigned

Monday, March 5 Budget Project Manager 

Updated Capital Improvement Project Worksheets 

returned to departments for posting on March 12th in 

Next Year Budget Entry

Week of March 5

Budget Project Manager, Finance 

Manager  & Finance Analyst

Work on preliminary revenue estimates for General Fund

Tuesday, March 6

Finance Analyst, Accountant & IT 

Coordinator

Next Year Budget Entry Training

Thursday, March 8 Budget Project Manager Distribute Personnel Worksheets to Departments

Thursday, March 15 Department Heads Updated personnel worksheets due to Finance and HR

Thursday, March 22 Department Heads

Proposed  budgets entered into Munis for Revenue, 

Expenditures and Capital Projects

Thursday, April 5 Department Heads Additional budget changes entered into Munis

Week of April 9 City Manager and Deputy City Managers

Preliminary meeting with their Department Heads to 

review dept budgets

Thursday, April 12 Department Heads Final budget changes entered into Munis

April 12 - May 21 Finance Staff Preparation of Proposed 2018-2019 Budget document

Tuesday - May 22 Finance

Distribution of Proposed 2019  Budget document to 

Department Heads and Council

Tuesday, May  29

Council, City Manager, Deputy City 

Managers

Budget Workshop

Monday, June 4 Council Final Questions from Council due to City Manager

Tuesday, June 19 Council Public Hearing - Adoption of 2018-2019 Budget


